
 

PRELIMS  EXAM (2018-19) 
 

DATE DAY X XII 

11.01.2019 Friday English Literature Physics / Accounts. 

12.01.2019 Saturday English Language English Language 

15.01.2019 Tuesday Maths / E.V.S. Chemistry / Commerce 

16.01.2019 Wednesday History - 

17.01.2019 Thursday Geography Maths / Biology 

18.01.2019 Friday Hindi - 

19.01.2019 Saturday Optional English Literature 

21.01.2019 Monday Physics Optional 

22.01.2019 Tuesday Chemistry / Commerce - 

23.01.2019 Wednesday Biology Eco. / B. St. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


